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No. 001
No. 003
No. 007
No. 011
No. 015
No. 021

          
 

No. 001
No. 003
No. 007
No. 011
No. 015
No. 021
No. 087
No. 093
No. 094

 

No. 001
No. 003
No. 007
No. 011
No. 015
No. 021

ATELIER

ATELIER XXL

ATELIER DRY AGED

SPECIES 

European Oak

SPECIES 

European Oak

SPECIES 

European Oak

PLATFORM 

Engineered 
2 Ply 

WEAR LAYER 

4mm  

WEAR LAYER 

4mm  

WEAR LAYER 

4mm  

PLATFORM 

Engineered 
2 Ply 

PLATFORM 

Engineered 
2 Ply 

THK   

15mm 
0.59in

THK   

18mm 
0.71in

THK   

17mm 
0.67in

WIDTH         

180mm
7.08in
200mm
7.87in
220mm
8.66in
240mm
9.45in
260mm
10.25in

WIDTH   

260mm
10.25in
300mm
11.81in
360mm
14.25in
400mm
15.75in

WIDTH   

180mm
7.08in
220mm
8.66in
260mm
10.25in
300mm
11.81in

LENGTH          

1.5-2.4m 
5-8ft
Variable 
(up to 2.9m | 9.5ft)

LENGTH          

1.5-4m 
5-13ft
Variable
(up to 6m | 20ft)

LENGTH          

1.5-2.4m 
5-8ft
Variable 
(up to 2.9m | 9.5ft)

GRADE   

Natural
Choice
Prime
Dry Aged

GRADE   

Natural
Choice
Prime
Dry Aged

GRADE   

Live + 
Dry Aged
Soft 
undulating 
texture

TEXTURE 

TEXTURE 

Brushed
Planed +Brushed
Dry-Aged

TEXTURE 

Dry-Aged

FINISH    

FINISH    

 

FINISH    

 

Oil

Oil

FILL

Dark Epoxy

FILL

Dark Epoxy

FILL

Dark Epoxy
Some cracks 
and knots left 
unfilled

PROFILE

T&G + End 
Matched + 
MB2 

PROFILE

T&G + End 
Matched + 
MB2 

PROFILE

T&G + End 
Matched + 
MB2 
Hand-scraped 
natural edge

*Also available in chevron and herringbone patterns

*Also available in chevron and herringbone patterns

Brushed
Planed + Brushed
Dry-Aged


