ATELIER COLLECTION



MADFRA

ATELIER

SPECIES	FINISH	GRADE	PLATFORM	THK	WEAR LAYER	WIDTH	LENGTH	FILL	PROFILE	TEXTURE
European Oal	No. 001 No. 003 No. 007 No. 011 No. 015 No. 021	Natural Choice Prime Dry Aged	Engineered 2 Ply	15mm 0.59in	4mm	180mm 7.08in 200mm 7.87in 220mm 8.66in 240mm 9.45in 260mm 10.25in	1.5-2.4m 5-8ft Variable (up to 2.9m 9.5ft)	Dark Epoxy	T&G + End Matched + MB2	Brushed Planed + Brushed Dry-Aged

^{*}Also available in chevron and herringbone patterns

ATELIER XXL

SPECIES FINISH GRADE	PLATFORM THK	WEAR LAYER WII	IDTH LENGTH	FILL	PROFILE	TEXTURE
	Engineered 18mm 2 Ply 0.71in	10.2 300 11.8 360 14.2	1.25in 5-13ft	Dark Epoxy	T&G + End Matched + MB2	Brushed Planed +Brushed Dry-Aged

 $^{{}^*\!\}mathsf{Also}$ available in chevron and herringbone patterns

ATELIER DRY AGED

SPECIES	FINISH	GRADE	PLATFORM	THK	WEAR LAYER	WIDTH	LENGTH	FILL	PROFILE	TEXTURE
European Oak		Live + Dry Aged Soft undulating texture	Engineered	17mm 0.67in	4mm	180mm 7.08in 220mm 8.66in 260mm 10.25in 300mm 11.81in	1.5-2.4m 5-8ft Variable (up to 2.9m 9.5ft)	Dark Epoxy Some cracks and knots left unfilled	T&G + End Matched + MB2 Hand-scraped natural edge	Dry-Aged